General Description
The MAX1091/MAX1093 low-power, 10-bit analog-to-
digital converters (ADCs) feature a successive-approxi-
mation ADC, automatic power-down, fast wake-up
(2µs), an on-chip clock, +2.5V internal reference, and a
high-speed, byte-wide parallel interface. They operate
with a single +3V analog supply and feature a VLOGIC
pin that allows them to interface directly with a +1.8V to

-40°C to +85°C ±0.524 QSOP
24 QSOP
Ordering Information (continued)
MAX1093BCEG 0°C to +70°C ±124 QSOP
M
A
X
1
0
9
1
/M
A
X
1
0
9
3
250ksps, +3V, 8-/4-Channel, 10-Bit ADCs
with +2.5V Reference and Parallel Interface
Maxim cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim product. No circuit patent licenses are
implied. Maxim reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.
20 ____________________Maxim Integrated Products, 120 San Gabriel Drive, Sunnyvale, CA  94086 408-737-7600
© 2002 Maxim Integrated Products Printed USA is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated Products.
Q
S
O
P
.E
P
S
Package Information
(The package drawing(s) in this data sheet may not reflect the most current specifications. For the latest package outline information
go to www.maxim-ic.com/packages.)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Maxim Integrated:
  MAX1091BEEI+  MAX1093BEEG+  MAX1091ACEI+  MAX1091ACEI+T  MAX1091AEEI+  MAX1091AEEI+T
MAX1091BCEI+  MAX1091BCEI+T  MAX1091BEEI+T  MAX1093ACEG+  MAX1093ACEG+T  MAX1093AEEG+
MAX1093AEEG+T  MAX1093BCEG+  MAX1093BCEG+T  MAX1093BEEG+T